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(Autofill)
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(Autofill)
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Country Pines
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329 LEBESQUE RD #1

329 LEBESQUE RD #48
329 LEBESQUE RD #69
329 LEBESQUE RD #67
329 LEBESQUE RD #2

329 LEBESQUE RD #57
329 LEBESQUE RD #14
329 LEBESQUE RD #16
329 LEBESQUE RD #66
329 LEBESQUE RD #51
329 LEBESQUE RD #59
329 LEBESQUE RD #37
329 LEBESQUE RD #30
329 LEBESQUE RD #23
329 LEBESQUE RD #27
329 LEBESQUE RD #36
329 LEBESQUE RD #31
329 LEBESQUE RD #32
329 LEBESQUE RD #9

329 LEBESQUE RD #5

329 LEBESQUE RD #39
329 LEBESQUE RD #17
329 Lebesque RD #68
329 LEBESQUE RD #47
329 LEBESQUE RD #42
329 LEBESQUE RD #35
329 LEBESQUE RD #60
329 LEBESQUE RD #62
329 LEBESQUE RD #11
329 LEBESQUE RD #15

329 LEBESQUE RD #25
329 LEBESQUE RD #7

329 LEBESQUE RD #21
329 LEBESQUE RD #18
329 LEBESQUE RD #44
329 LEBESQUE RD #8
329 LEBESQUE RD #19
329 LEBESQUE RD #54
329 LEBESQUE RD #28
329 LEBESQUE RD #46
329 LEBESQUE RD TRLR 12
329 LEBESQUE RD #38
329 LEBESQUE RD #61
329 Lebesque Rd #3
329 LEBESQUE RD #29
329 LEBESQUE RD #49

329 Lebesque #40
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Unique Service Line

ID

Location Information

Latitude
(Recommended)

Longitude
(Recommended)

Additional Location Identifier (e.g., subdivision,
building number, building name, etc.)

System-Owned Service Line Material

86867

87122

87177

87767

87778

87789

87800

87811

87822

87889

87900

87911

87922

87933

87967

89634

89656

89678

90033

91837

91992

92038

92049

92060

92071

92082

92093

92104

92116

92127

92138
92149

92160

92175

92176

92177

92670

93026

95504

100570

104389

106434

106437

106440

106443

106449

119753

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown
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Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown
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Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Basis of Material Classification
(System)

Installation Date after Lead Ban

Installation Date after Lead Ban
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Installation Date after Lead Ban

Installation Date after Lead Ban

Installation Date after Lead Ban
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Installation Date after Lead Ban
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Installation Date after Lead Ban

Installation Date after Lead Ban

Installation Date after Lead Ban

System-Owned Portion

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Was Service Line Material
Ever Previously Lead?

Is there a

Lead Connector?

Service Line

Installation Date

(System)

Comments

(System-Owned Portion)

Customer-Owned Service Line Material

Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
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Post lead ban of
1988
Post lead ban of
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Post lead ban of
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1988
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1988
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1988
Post lead ban of
1988
Post lead ban of
1988
Post lead ban of
1988
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1988
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1988
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1988
2016
Post lead ban of
1988
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Post lead ban of
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1988
Post lead ban of
1988
Post lead ban of
1988
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Post lead ban of
1988
Post lead ban of
1988
Post lead ban of
1988
Post lead ban of
1988

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Customer-Owned Portion

Basis of Material Classification
(Customer)

Installation Date after Lead Ban

Installation Date after Lead Ban

Installation Date after Lead Ban

Installation Date after Lead Ban

Installation Date after Lead Ban

Installation Date after Lead Ban

Installation Date after Lead Ban

Installation Date after Lead Ban

Installation Date after Lead Ban
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Installation Date after Lead Ban
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Installation Date after Lead Ban
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Installation Date after Lead Ban
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Installation Date after Lead Ban

Installation Date after Lead Ban

Service Line
Installation Date
(Customer)

Comments
(Customer-Owned Portion)

Entire Service Line

Material Classification for the Entire

Service Line
(Autofill)

Additional Comments

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead
Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead
Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead

Non-Lead




