System Info			Location Information			System	-Owned Portion				Customer-Owned Portion		Entire Service Line	
PWSID System Name (Autofill)	Street Address	City	State /ID	ongitude Additional Location Identifier (e.g., subdivision, ommended) building number, building name, etc.)	System-Owned Service Line Material	Basis of Material Classification (System)	Was Service Line Material Ever Previously Lead?	Is there a Lead Connector?	Service Line Installation Date (System) Comments (System-Owned Portion)	Customer-Owned Service Line Material	Basis of Material Classification (Customer)	Service Line Installation Date (Customer) Comments (Customer-Owned Portion)	Material Classification for the Entire Service Line (Autofill)	Additional Comments
LA1055040 Country Pines	329 LEBESQUE RD #1	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 86867		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban	No	Not Applicable	Post lead ban of 1988	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines	329 LEBESQUE RD #48	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 87122		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban	No	Not Applicable	1988	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines	329 LEBESQUE RD #69	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 87177		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban	No	Not Applicable	Post lead ban of 1988 Post lead ban of	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines	329 LEBESQUE RD #67 329 LEBESQUE RD #2	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 87767 LA 70507 87778		Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban	No	Not Applicable	1988 Post lead han of	Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines LA1055040 Country Pines	329 LEBESQUE RD #57	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 87778 LA 70507 87789		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban	No	Not Applicable Not Applicable	Post lead ban of	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines	329 LEBESQUE RD #14	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 87800		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban	No	Not Applicable	Post lead han of	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines	329 LEBESQUE RD #16	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 87811		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban	No	Not Applicable	Post lead ban of 1988	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines	329 LEBESQUE RD #66	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 87822		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban	No	Not Applicable	1988	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines	329 LEBESQUE RD #51	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 87889		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban	No	Not Applicable	Post lead han of	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines LA1055040 Country Pines	329 LEBESQUE RD #59 329 LEBESQUE RD #37	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 87900 LA 70507 87911		Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban	No No	Not Applicable Not Applicable	1988 Post lead ban of	Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines	329 LEBESQUE RD #30	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 87922		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban	No		Post lead ban of	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines	329 LEBESQUE RD #23	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 87933		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban	No	Not Applicable	Post lead ban of 1988	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines	329 LEBESQUE RD #27	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 87967		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban	No	Not Applicable	1988	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines	329 LEBESQUE RD #36	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 89634		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban	No	Not Applicable	Post lead han of	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines LA1055040 Country Pines	329 LEBESQUE RD #31 329 LEBESQUE RD #32	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 89656 LA 70507 89678		Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban	No	Not Applicable Not Applicable	1988 Post lead han of	Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines	329 LEBESQUE RD #9	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 90033		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban	No		Post lead ban of	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines	329 LEBESQUE RD #5	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 91837		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban	No	Not Applicable	1988 Post lead ban of 1988	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines	329 LEBESQUE RD #39	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 91992		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban	No	Not Applicable	Post load han of	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines	329 LEBESQUE RD #17	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 92038		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban	No	Not Applicable	1988	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines	329 Lebesque RD #68	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 92049		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban	No	Not Applicable	Post lead han of	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines LA1055040 Country Pines	329 LEBESQUE RD #47 329 LEBESQUE RD #42	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 92060 LA 70507 92071		Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban	No	Not Applicable	1988 Post lead ban of	Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines LA1055040 Country Pines	329 LEBESQUE RD #42	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 92071 LA 70507 92082		Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban	No	Not Applicable Not Applicable	1988 Post lead han of	Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines	329 LEBESQUE RD #60	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 92093		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban	No		Post lead han of	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines	329 LEBESQUE RD #62	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 92104		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban	No	Not Applicable	Post lead ban of	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines	329 LEBESQUE RD #11	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 92116		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban	No	Not Applicable	1988	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines	329 LEBESQUE RD #15	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 92127		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban	No	Not Applicable	Post lead ban of 1988 Post lead ban of	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines LA1055040 Country Pines	329 LEBESQUE RD #25 329 LEBESQUE RD #7	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 92138 LA 70507 92149		Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban	No No	Not Applicable	1988	Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines	329 LEBESQUE RD #21	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 92160		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban	No		1988	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines	329 LEBESQUE RD #18	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 92175		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban	No	Not Applicable	Post lead ban of 1988 Post lead ban of	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines	329 LEBESQUE RD #44	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 92176		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban	No	Not Applicable	1988 Post lead han of	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines LA1055040 Country Pines	329 LEBESQUE RD #8 329 LEBESQUE RD #19	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 92177 LA 70507 92670		Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban	No No	Not Applicable Not Applicable	1988 Post lead ban of	Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines	329 LEBESQUE RD #54	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 93026		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban	No	Not Applicable	Post lead han of	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines	329 LEBESQUE RD #28	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 95504		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban	No		Post lead han of	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines	329 LEBESQUE RD #46	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 100570		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban	No	Not Applicable	Post lead ban of	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines	329 LEBESQUE RD TRLR 12	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 104389		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban	No	Not Applicable	1988	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines	329 LEBESQUE RD #38	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 106434		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban	No	Not Applicable	Post lead han of	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines	329 LEBESQUE RD #61	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 106437		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban	No	Not Applicable	1988 Post lead han of	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines LA1055040 Country Pines	329 Lebesque Rd #3 329 LEBESQUE RD #29	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 106440 LA 70507 106443		Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban	No	Not Applicable Not Applicable	Post lead ban of	Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines	329 LEBESQUE RD #49	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 106449		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban	No		Post lead han of	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead
LA1055040 Country Pines	329 Lebesque #40	LAFAYETTE	LA 70507 119753		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban	No	Not Applicable	Post lead han of	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead